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No. Part No. Description Application Notes exP{IIX'?
gJ) 1 ACC101 HEAD LIGHT STONE GUARDS-pr. BN1-BJ8 £9.95
E 2 ACC105 BADGE BAR-4CYL. BN1-BN2 £64.95
(@] 2 ACC105P  BADGE BAR-4CYL. BN1-BN2 PREMIUM £72.50
g; 2 ACC106 BADGE BAR-6CYL. BN4-BJ8 £64.95
L 2 ACC106P  BADGE BAR-6CYL. BN4-BJ8 PREMIUM £72.50
8 2AA  ACC108A  BADGE BAR-6CYL.-with lamp mounts BN4-BJ8 SHORTENED £74.50
< 2B ACC109 BADGE BAR-4 & 6 CYL BN1-BJ8 VALANCE MOUNTING £41.00

3 ACC110 AERO SCREEN(Brooklands type) BN1-BJ8 £69.50

4 ACC115 UNION JACK BADGE-enamel BN1-BJ8 SCREW FITTING £9.75

5 ACC116 UNION JACK BADGE-self adhesive BN1-BJ8 £2.25

5 ACC117 UNION JACK BADGE-enamel BN1-BJ8 SELF ADHESIVE £6.45

8 ACC120 OIL COOLER - 13 ROW-5/8BSP BN1-BJ8 5/8 BSP FITTING £83.95

8 ACC120R  OIL COOLER - 16 ROW-5/8BSP BN1-BJ8 5/8 BSP FITTING £98.50

9 ACC121 FITTING KIT - oil cooler-5/8BSP BN1-BJ8 5/8 BSP FITTING £99.50

9A ACC123 ADAPTER PLATE & UNIONS-5/8BSP BN1-BJ8 5/8 BSP FITTING £34.85

9A ACC123A  THERMO ADAPTER PLATE & UNIONS-5/8BSP BN1-BJ8 5/8 BSP FITTING £57.80

8 ACC124 OIL COOLER - 13 ROW-1/2BSP BN1-BJ8 1/2 BSP FITTING £54.50

8 ACC124R  OIL COOLER - 16 ROW-1/2BSP BN1-BJ8 1/2 BSP FITTING £65.00

9 ACC126 FITTING KIT - oil cooler-1/2BSP BN1-BJ8 RUBBER HOSES £79.50

9 ACC126SS FITTING KIT - oil cooler-1/2BSP BN1-BJ8 STAINLESS BRAID HOSES £89.90

9A ACC127 ADAPTER PLATE & UNIONS-1/2BSP BN1-BJ8 USE SPIN OFF FILTER £32.00

9A ACC127A  THERMO ADAPTER PLATE & UNIONS-1/2BSP BN1-BJ8 USE SPIN OFF FILTER £50.50
oF ACC128 OUTDOOR TOP COVER BN1-BJ8 £65.50

10 ACC129 CAR COVER-elasticated only BN1-BJ8 TRIGUARD-OUTDOOR £62.50

10 ACC130 CAR COVER-fully tailored BN1-BJ8 BLACK CANVAS £189.00

11 ACC132 RUBBER FLOOR MAT SET BN1-BJ8 INC.HEALEY CREST £34.25

12 ACC141 KEY CASE-leather-blue WITH A.H LOGO £3.50

12 ACC142 KEY CASE-leather-red WITHA.H LOGO £3.50

17 ACC179 AUSTIN HEALEY SPEEDOMETER CLOCK SPRITE MK1 FACE £27.50

17 ACC179A  AUSTIN HEALEY SPEEDOMETER CLOCK 100M FACE £27.50

17 ACC179B  AUSTIN HEALEY SPEEDOMETER CLOCK BJ8 FACE £27.50

17 ACC179C  AUSTIN HEALEY SPEEDOMETER CLOCK EARLY 3000 FACE £27.50

ACC179 - ACC179C

These clocks are ideal for the classic car enthusiast. The artwork recreates the original look and feel of the Austin Healey
speedometers, and then each clock is individually printed, framed and hand finished.

The clocks run on a precision German quartz movement powered by a single AA battery*.
They are framed under glass in smart wood frames and the hands are chromed metal with a fine steel second hand.

A collectable timepiece for your home or garage.

*Battery not included.

Units 7 & 8 Westfield Road, Kineton Road Industrial Estate, Southam, Warwickshire, CV47 0JH, England © 2017 A.H. Spares Ltd Page 21




Shop Online: www.ahspares.co.uk Tel: 0044 (0)1926 817181 | Fax: 0044 (0)1926 817868 | Email: sales@ahspares.co.uk

ACCESSORIES

Units 7 & 8 Westfield Road, Kineton Road Industrial Estate, Southam, Warwickshire, CV47 0JH, England

No.

27
28
28A
29
29
29
29
29
35
36
36

37
37
37
37
37
37
38
39
40
42
47
52
52
52
52
58

Part No.

ACC202
ACC203
ACC203A
ACC204
ACC204N
ACC205
ACC205N
ACC206F
ACC233
ACC301
ACC302
ACC303
ACC312
ACC313
ACC316
ACC319
ACC320
ACC321
ACC322
ACC323
ACC328
ACC331
ACC337
ACC350
ACC351
ACC358
ACC359
ACC361
ACC362
ACC364
ACC365
ACC366
ACC367
ACC368
ACC370
ACC375
ACC381
ACC382
ACC383
ACC384
ACC390
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Description

GEAR LEVER KNOB-wood
KEY FOB - HEALEY MOTOR CO.
KEY FOB - AUSTIN HEALEY CLUB

Application

REVOTEC FAN & FITTING KIT-(POSITIVE EARTH) BN1-BN2

REVOTEC FAN & FITTING KIT-(NEGATIVE EARTH)

BN1-BN2

REVOTEC FAN & FITTING KIT-(POSITIVE EARTH) BN4-BJ8

REVOTEC FAN & FITTING KIT-(NEGATIVE EARTH)

ELECTRIC FAN FITTING KIT

DELUXE VALET CASE

BASEBALL CAP-blue-A.H.Spares
BASEBALL CAP-blue-A.H.Performance
KNITTED HAT-A.H.Spares
SWEATSHIRT-small
SWEATSHIRT-medium
SWEATSHIRT-large

SWEATSHIRT-extra large

POLO T-SHIRT-small

POLO T-SHIRT-medium

POLO T-SHIRT-large

POLO T-SHIRT-extra large

POLO SWEAT SHIRT - medium

POLO SWEAT SHIRT - large

POLO SHIRT-extra extra large
A.H.SPARES BADGE-embroidered
A.H.PERFORMANCE BADGE-embroidered
T-SHIRT-medium-green
T-SHIRT-medium-blue
T-SHIRT-large-green

T-SHIRT-large-blue

T-SHIRT-extra large-green

T-SHIRT-extra large-blue

A.H.SPARES PARKER PEN
A.H.SPARES MUG

BAR STOOL A/H LOGO

RETRO CLASSIC TOOL BAG

A.H. SPARES GOLF UMBRELLA
T-SHIRT-"WORKS HEALEY 3000" - medium
T-SHIRT-"WORKS HEALEY 3000" - large
T-SHIRT-"WORKS HEALEY 3000" - X-large

T-SHIRT-"WORKS HEALEY 3000" - XX-large

VENTILATED CACOON - INDOOR

BN4-BJ8
BN1-BJ8

Notes

WITH AH CREST

DIRECT TO RADIATOR

10 ITEMS WITH CASE  AUTOGLYM

AR

BN1-BJ8
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Price
ex VAT

£9.50
£6.50
£6.50
£229.95
£199.95
£229.95
£199.95
£12.25
£48.50
£8.95
£8.95

ONE SIZE. FABRIC 100% SOFT-FEEL ACRYLIC £6.20

LEATHER

100% COTTON
100% COTTON
100% COTTON
100% COTTON

£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£23.95
£23.95
£23.95
£6.50
£6.50
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.50
£5.00
£89.95
£87.95
£17.50
£22.50
£22.50
£22.50
£22.50
£379.50
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