

No.	Part No.	Description	Application	Notes	Price ex VAT
1	ACC101	HEAD LIGHT STONE GUARDS-pr.	BN1-BJ8		£9.95
2	ACC105	BADGE BAR-4CYL.	BN1-BN2		£64.95
2	ACC105P	BADGE BAR-4CYL.	BN1-BN2	PREMIUM	£72.50
2	ACC106	BADGE BAR-6CYL.	BN4-BJ8		£64.95
2	ACC106P	BADGE BAR-6CYL.	BN4-BJ8	PREMIUM	£72.50
2AA	ACC108A	BADGE BAR-6CYLwith lamp mounts	BN4-BJ8	SHORTENED	£74.50
2B	ACC109	BADGE BAR-4 & 6 CYL	BN1-BJ8	VALANCE MOUNTING	£41.00
3	ACC110	AERO SCREEN(Brooklands type)	BN1-BJ8		£69.50
4	ACC115	UNION JACK BADGE-enamel	BN1-BJ8	SCREW FITTING	£9.75
5	ACC116	UNION JACK BADGE-self adhesive	BN1-BJ8		£2.25
5	ACC117	UNION JACK BADGE-enamel	BN1-BJ8	SELF ADHESIVE	£6.45
8	ACC120	OIL COOLER - 13 ROW-5/8BSP	BN1-BJ8	5/8 BSP FITTING	£83.95
8	ACC120R	OIL COOLER - 16 ROW-5/8BSP	BN1-BJ8	5/8 BSP FITTING	£98.50
9	ACC121	FITTING KIT - oil cooler-5/8BSP	BN1-BJ8	5/8 BSP FITTING	£99.50
9A	ACC123	ADAPTER PLATE & UNIONS-5/8BSP	BN1-BJ8	5/8 BSP FITTING	£34.85
9A	ACC123A	THERMO ADAPTER PLATE & UNIONS-5/8BSP	BN1-BJ8	5/8 BSP FITTING	£57.80
8	ACC124	OIL COOLER - 13 ROW-1/2BSP	BN1-BJ8	1/2 BSP FITTING	£54.50
8	ACC124R	OIL COOLER - 16 ROW-1/2BSP	BN1-BJ8	1/2 BSP FITTING	£65.00
9	ACC126	FITTING KIT - oil cooler-1/2BSP	BN1-BJ8	RUBBER HOSES	£79.50
9	ACC126SS	FITTING KIT - oil cooler-1/2BSP	BN1-BJ8	STAINLESS BRAID HOSES	£89.90
9A	ACC127	ADAPTER PLATE & UNIONS-1/2BSP	BN1-BJ8	USE SPIN OFF FILTER	£32.00
9A	ACC127A	THERMO ADAPTER PLATE & UNIONS-1/2BSP	BN1-BJ8	USE SPIN OFF FILTER	£50.50
9F	ACC128	OUTDOOR TOP COVER	BN1-BJ8		£65.50
10	ACC129	CAR COVER-elasticated only	BN1-BJ8	TRIGUARD-OUTDOOR	£62.50
10	ACC130	CAR COVER-fully tailored	BN1-BJ8	BLACK CANVAS	£189.00
11	ACC132	RUBBER FLOOR MAT SET	BN1-BJ8	INC.HEALEY CREST	£34.25
12	ACC141	KEY CASE-leather-blue		WITH A.H LOGO	£3.50
12	ACC142	KEY CASE-leather-red		WITH A.H LOGO	£3.50
17	ACC179	AUSTIN HEALEY SPEEDOMETER CLOCK		SPRITE MK1 FACE	£27.50
17	ACC179A	AUSTIN HEALEY SPEEDOMETER CLOCK		100M FACE	£27.50
17	ACC179B	AUSTIN HEALEY SPEEDOMETER CLOCK		BJ8 FACE	£27.50
17	ACC179C	AUSTIN HEALEY SPEEDOMETER CLOCK		EARLY 3000 FACE	£27.50



These clocks are ideal for the classic car enthusiast. The artwork recreates the original look and feel of the Austin Healey speedometers, and then each clock is individually printed, framed and hand finished.

The clocks run on a precision German quartz movement powered by a single AA battery*.

They are framed under glass in smart wood frames and the hands are chromed metal with a fine steel second hand.

A collectable timepiece for your home or garage.

*Battery not included.



Ī	No.	Part No.	Description	Application	Notes	Price ex VAT
	27	ACC202	GEAR LEVER KNOB-wood		WITH AH CREST	£9.50
	28	ACC203	KEY FOB - HEALEY MOTOR CO.			£6.50
	28A	ACC203A	KEY FOB - AUSTIN HEALEY CLUB			£6.50
	29	ACC204	REVOTEC FAN & FITTING KIT-(POSITIVE EARTH)	BN1-BN2		£229.95
	29	ACC204N	REVOTEC FAN & FITTING KIT-(NEGATIVE EARTH)	BN1-BN2		£199.95
	29	ACC205	REVOTEC FAN & FITTING KIT-(POSITIVE EARTH)	BN4-BJ8		£229.95
	29	ACC205N	REVOTEC FAN & FITTING KIT-(NEGATIVE EARTH)	BN4-BJ8		£199.95
	29	ACC206F	ELECTRIC FAN FITTING KIT	BN1-BJ8	DIRECT TO RADIATOR	£12.25
	35	ACC233	DELUXE VALET CASE	10 ITEMS WITH CASE	AUTOGLYM	£48.50
	36	ACC301	BASEBALL CAP-blue-A.H.Spares			£8.95
	36	ACC302	BASEBALL CAP-blue-A.H.Performance			£8.95
		ACC303	KNITTED HAT-A.H.Spares		ONE SIZE. FABRIC 100% SOFT-FEEL ACRYLIC	£6.20
		ACC312	SWEATSHIRT-small			£16.95
		ACC313	SWEATSHIRT-medium			£16.95
		ACC316	SWEATSHIRT-large			£16.95
		ACC319	SWEATSHIRT-extra large			£16.95
		ACC320	POLO T-SHIRT-small			£12.00
		ACC321	POLO T-SHIRT-medium			£12.00
		ACC322	POLO T-SHIRT-large			£12.00
		ACC323	POLO T-SHIRT-extra large			£12.00
		ACC328	POLO SWEAT SHIRT - medium			£23.95
		ACC331	POLO SWEAT SHIRT - large			£23.95
		ACC337	POLO SHIRT-extra extra large			£23.95
		ACC350	A.H.SPARES BADGE-embroidered			£6.50
		ACC351	A.H.PERFORMANCE BADGE-embroidered			£6.50
	37	ACC358	T-SHIRT-medium-green			£8.95
	37	ACC359	T-SHIRT-medium-blue			£8.95
	37	ACC361	T-SHIRT-large-green			£8.95
	37	ACC362	T-SHIRT-large-blue			£8.95
	37	ACC364	T-SHIRT-extra large-green			£8.95
	37	ACC365	T-SHIRT-extra large-blue			£8.95
	38	ACC366	A.H.SPARES PARKER PEN			£7.50
	39	ACC367	A.H.SPARES MUG			£5.00
	40	ACC368	BAR STOOL A/H LOGO			£89.95
	42	ACC370	RETRO CLASSIC TOOL BAG	A/R	LEATHER	£87.95
	47	ACC375	A.H. SPARES GOLF UMBRELLA			£17.50
	52	ACC381	T-SHIRT-"WORKS HEALEY 3000" - medium		100% COTTON	£22.50
	52	ACC382	T-SHIRT-"WORKS HEALEY 3000" - large		100% COTTON	£22.50
	52	ACC383	T-SHIRT-"WORKS HEALEY 3000" - X-large		100% COTTON	£22.50
	52	ACC384	T-SHIRT-"WORKS HEALEY 3000" - XX-large		100% COTTON	£22.50
	58	ACC390	VENTILATED CACOON - INDOOR	BN1-BJ8		£379.50